
Bikarmót BFSÍ September
Bogfimisamband Íslands (BM0925)
Bogfimisetrið, 27-09-2025

Trissubogi M.fl/ Compound
1
8

JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB -Bye-

28 27 27 26 25
26 28 27 29 27

5
4

GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr
ÓLAFSSON Albert

BFB

BFB

133
137

3
6

MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFB -Bye-

7
2 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA -Bye-

29 29 30 28 29
26 25 26 25 28

Jónasson R.
Ólafsson A.

145
130

28 29 29 29 28
30 28 29 30 29

Mamalias E.
Birgisson A.

143
146

Bronze

28 25 27 28 27
29 29 29 28 29

Ólafsson A.
Mamalias E.

135
144

Gold

27 29 29 29 28
28 29 29 28 28

Jónasson R.
Birgisson A.

142
142

T.10+
T.10
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